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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Green505
Airborne

9.300 9.650 9.3258.950 37.225
4 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Kiki Wong535
International

9.150 9.525 9.3259.150 37.150
7 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Annika Donez502
Airborne

9.175 9.350 9.3009.275 37.100
6 7 1T 5 3 

3 

Olivia Celaya555
Technique

9.275 9.400 9.1509.000 36.825
5 6 7 8 4 

4 

Madison Shasky524
Edge

9.325 9.050 9.5258.875 36.775
3 10 10T 1 5 

5 

Teadora Michovsky533
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.500 9.0509.075 36.700
10 5 6 11 6 

6 

Jessica Spotswood560
Technique

9.125 9.150 9.3258.900 36.500
8T 8 9 2T 7 

7 

Emily Rudolph512
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.075 9.1758.725 36.475
1 9 13 7 8 

8 

Cristina Mattis532
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.600 9.0759.275 36.350
2 12 1T 10 9 

9 

Isabella Bolden-Monifa540
Pacific West

8.325 9.525 8.9259.125 35.900
12 2T 5 13 10 

10 

Makenna Parkinson549
Performance

9.125 8.275 9.2509.200 35.850
8T 14 3 6 11 

11 

Cassidy Knox511
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.525 9.1258.850 35.550
11 13 12 9 12 

12 

Amanda Varni547
Peninsula

8.300 8.775 8.8758.875 34.825
13 11 10T 14 13 

13 

Leilah Diaz513
CCGI

8.250 9.525 8.0258.325 34.125
14 2T 14 15 14 

14 

Audrey Benton536
Liberty

8.100 8.000 9.0257.850 32.975
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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